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Help 9
Loan Amt.
an Am 10.00.00000 Oulstanding Amt. —9,69,85200
Overflow Amt 0.00
Reason Code
Help @
Amortization Schedule
Alc. 1D 24920600001441
Loan Amt 9,69,852.00
Schedute Creation Date 21-09-2020 No. of Instaliments 81
No. of Upfront Installments 0.00
Upfront Instaliment Principal Upfront Installment Interest
Effective Interest Rate 7.650000 Deferred Interest Outstanding at
Maturity
Total Interest 2,80,351.00 Total Repayment Amt. 12,50,203.00
Actual Maturity Date 16-06-2027 Advance Interest Amt.

Installment Amt. lPrincipaI Amt. |Interest Amt. [Charges Amt. Principal Outstanding

fehichh

Srl. No.|Installment Date| Installment Description

1 16-10-2020 EQUATED INSTALLMENT DEMAND 15,368.00 5,841.00 9,527.00 9,64,011.00
2 16-11-2020 EQUATED INSTALLMENT DEMAND 15,368.00 9,121.00 6.247.00 9,54,890.00
3 16-12-2020 EQUATED INSTALLMENT DEMAND 15,368.00 9,381.00 5,987.00 9,45,509.00
4 16-01-2021 EQUATED INSTALLMENT DEMAND 15,368.00 9,233.00 6,135.00 9,36,276.00
5 16-02-2021 EQUATED INSTALLMENT DEMAND 15,368.00 9,285.00 6,083.00 9,26,991.00
6 16-03-2021 EQUATED INSTALLMENT DEMAND 15,368.00 9,928.00 5,440.00 9.17,063.00
7 16-04-2021 EQUATED INSTALLMENT DEMAND 15,368.00 9,410.00 5,958.00 9,07,653.00
8 16-05-2021 EQUATED INSTALLMENT DEMAND 15,368.00 9,661.00 5,707.00 8,97,992.00
9 16-06-2021 EQUATED INSTALLMENT DEMAND 15,368.00 9,533.00 5,835.00 8,88,459.00
10 16-07-2021 EQUATED INSTALLMENT DEMAND 15,368.00 9,782.00 5,586.00 8,78,677.00
11 16-08-2021 EQUATED INSTALLMENT DEMAND 15,368.00 9,659.00 5,709.00 8,69,018.00
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